LN000171403

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ád	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900301651969

07/24/17--01028--002 **185.00

AUG 11 2017 T SCHROEDER

COVER LETTER

(\$25 for Conversion and Certificate of and Certified Copy Certified Copy, and & \$125 for Articles Status Certificate of Status	TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations		
(Name of Resulting Florida Limited Company) The enclosed Articles of Conversion, Articles of Organization, and fees are submitted to convert an "Other Business Entity" into a "Florida Limited Liability Company" in accordance with s. 605.1045, F.S. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to: Jindra Cekan. PhD (Contact Person) Valuing Voices at CEKAN CONSULTING LLC (Firm/Company) 1814 Sweetpea Ct (Address) Tampa, FL 33635 (City, State and Zip Code) Jindra@ValuingVoices.com E-mail Address: (to be used for future annual report notifications) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Jindra Cekan (Name of Contact Person) (Name of Contact Person) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: (All checks processed by this office must be payable in US dollars and drawn on a bank located in the United States) S150.00 Filing Fees S150.00 Filing Fees S150.00 Filing Fees Certificate Copy, and Certificate of Status	SHIP IECT. Valuing Voices at CEKAN CONSU	JLTING LLC	
Business Entity" into a "Florida Limited Liability Company" in accordance with s. 605.1045, F.S. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to: Jindra Cekan. PhD (Contact Person) Valuing Voices at CEKAN CONSULTING LLC (Firm/Company) 1814 Sweetpea Ct (Address) Tampa, FL 33635 (City. State and Zip Code) Jindra @Valuing Voices.com E-mail Address: (to be used for future annual report notifications) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Jindra Cekan (Name of Contact Person) at (202) 848-4783 (Name of Contact Person) (Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: (All checks processed by this office must be payable in US dollars and drawn on a bank located in the United States) S150.00 Filing Fees (S25 for Conversion and Certificate of Status	(Name of Re	sulting Florida Limit	ed Company)
Gontact Person) Valuing Voices at CEKAN CONSULTING LLC (Firm/Company) 1814 Sweetpea Ct (Address) Tampa, FL 33635 (City. State and Zip Code) Jindra@ValuingVoices.com E-mail Address: (to be used for future annual report notifications) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Jindra Cekan (Name of Contact Person) at (202) 848-4783 (Name of Contact Person) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: (All checks processed by this office must be payable in US dollars and drawn on a bank located in the United States) S150.00 Filing Fees (S25 for Conversion and Certificate of Status Status Status			
(Contact Person) Valuing Voices at CEKAN CONSULTING LLC (Firm/Company) 1814 Sweetpea Ct (Address) Tampa, FL 33635 (City, State and Zip Code) Jindra@Valuing Voices.com E-mail Address: (to be used for future annual report notifications) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Jindra Cekan at (202) 848-4783 (Name of Contact Person) (Name of Contact Person) (Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: (All checks processed by this office must be payable in US dollars and drawn on a bank located in the United States) S150.00 Filling Fees S155.00 Filling Fees and Certificate of Status S180.00 Filling Fees Certificate of Status	Please return all correspondence concernin	g this matter to:	
Valuing Voices at CEKAN CONSULTING LLC (Firm/Company) 1814 Sweetpea Ct (Address) Tampa, FL 33635 (City. State and Zip Code) Jindra@Valuing Voices.com E-mail Address: (to be used for future annual report notifications) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Jindra Cekan (Name of Contact Person) (Name of Contact Person) (Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: (All checks processed by this office must be payable in US dollars and drawn on a bank located in the United States) S150.00 Filing Fees (S25 for Conversion and Certificate of Status Status Certified Copy Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	Jindra Cekan. PhD		
(Firm/Company) 1814 Sweetpea Ct (Address) Tampa, FL 33635 (City. State and Zip Code) Jindra@ValuingVoices.com E-mail Address: (to be used for future annual report notifications) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Jindra Cekan (Name of Contact Person) at (202) 848-4783 (Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: (All checks processed by this office must be payable in US dollars and drawn on a bank located in the United States) S150.00 Filing Fees (S25 for Conversion and Certificate of Status Certificate of Status	(Contact Person)		
Tampa, FL 33635 (City. State and Zip Code) Jindra@ValuingVoices.com E-mail Address: (to be used for future annual report notifications) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Jindra Cekan (Name of Contact Person) at (202) 848-4783 (Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: (All checks processed by this office must be payable in US dollars and drawn on a bank located in the United States) S150.00 Filing Fees (S25 for Conversion and Certificate of Status Status)	Valuing Voices at CEKAN CONSULTING LLC		
(Address) Tampa, FL 33635 (City, State and Zip Code) Jindra@ValuingVoices.com E-mail Address: (to be used for future annual report notifications) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Jindra Cekan at (202) 848-4783 (Name of Contact Person) (Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: (All checks processed by this office must be payable in US dollars and drawn on a bank located in the United States) S150.00 Filing Fees (\$255 for Conversion and Certificate of and Certificate Opy Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	(Firm/Company)		
City. State and Zip Code) Jindra@ValuingVoices.com E-mail Address: (to be used for future annual report notifications) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Jindra Cekan at (202) 848-4783 (Name of Contact Person) (Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: (All checks processed by this office must be payable in US dollars and drawn on a bank located in the United States) S150.00 Filing Fees	1814 Sweetpea Ct		
(City, State and Zip Code) Jindra@ValuingVoices.com E-mail Address: (to be used for future annual report notifications) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Jindra Cekan at (202) 848-4783 (Name of Contact Person) (Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: (All checks processed by this office must be payable in US dollars and drawn on a bank located in the United States) S150.00 Filing Fees	(Address)		
E-mail Address: (to be used for future annual report notifications) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Jindra Cekan at (202) 848-4783 (Name of Contact Person) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: (All checks processed by this office must be payable in US dollars and drawn on a bank located in the United States) S150.00 Filing Fees (S25 for Conversion and Certificate of Status S185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	Tampa, FL 33635		
E-mail Address: (to be used for future annual report notifications) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Jindra Cekan at (202) 848-4783 (Name of Contact Person) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: (All checks processed by this office must be payable in US dollars and drawn on a bank located in the United States) S150.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of S180.00 Filing Fees and Certified Copy Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status Certificate of Status	(City, State and Zip Code)		
For further information concerning this matter, please call: Jindra Cekan	Jindra@ValuingVoices.com		
Signification Significatio	E-mail Address: (to be used for future annual re	port notifications)	
(Name of Contact Person) (Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: (All checks processed by this office must be payable in US dollars and drawn on a bank located in the United States) S150.00 Filing Fees	For further information concerning this ma	itter, please call:	
(Name of Contact Person) (Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: (All checks processed by this office must be payable in US dollars and drawn on a bank located in the United States) S150.00 Filing Fees	Jindra Cekan	at (²⁰²	
dollars and drawn on a bank located in the United States) S150.00 Filing Fees	(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code)	(Daytime Telephone Number)
(\$25 for Conversion and Certificate of and Certified Copy Certified Copy, and & \$125 for Articles Status Certificate of Status			rocessed by this office must be payable in US
	(\$25 for Conversion and Certificate of		Certified Copy, and
STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET ADDRESS:	MAILI	NG ADDRESS:
-	New Filing Section		
	Division of Corporations		
	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

 The name of the "Other Business E CEKAN CONSULTING LLC 	Entity" immediately pric	or to the filing of the Ar	ticles of Conversion is:	
	Name of Other Business Ent	ity)	_ .	
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a	imited Liability Company			
(Enter entity type. Example: c	corporation, limited partners	hip, general partnership, con	nmon law or business trust, e	tc.)
First organized, formed or incorporate	ed under the laws of	trict of Colombia state, or if a non-U.S. entity,	<u></u>	
10/5/2004 on		state, or it a non-O.S. entity,	the name of the country)	
on(date of organization, formation or incorp	poration)			
3. The name of the Florida Limited L Valuing Voices at CEKAN CONSULTING I		forth in the attached A	articles of Organization	1:
(Enter Name of	Florida Limited Liability Co	mpany)	 '	
4. If not effective on the date of filing	g, enter the effective dat	Aug 3, 2017		
(The effective date: 1) cannot be prafter the date this document is filed effective date listed in the attached A Note: If the date inserted in this block does not document's effective date on the Department	by the Florida Depart Articles of Organization of meet the applicable statut	ment of State; <u>AND</u> 2) on, if an effective date i	must be the same as this listed therein.)	
5. The plan of conversion has been ap	proved in accordance w	ith all applicable statute	es.	
 The "Converted or Other Business En which such members are entitled und 			raisal rights the amount to	0
			17 JUL 2	

Signed this 20th day of July	20_17
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limi	ited Liability Company:
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: Jindra Cekan, PhD	Title: Founding President and sole member
Signature(s) on behalf of Other-Bysiness Entity:	
Signature(s) on benan of Other Business Entry:	[see below for required signature(s)]
Signature: MMM Printed Name: Jindra Cekan PhD	
Printed Name: Jindra Cekan PhD	Title: Founding President and sole member
V	
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Signature: Printed Name:	Title
Timod Marc.	1100.
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
0.	
Signature:	CD1.1
Printed Name:	little:
If Florida Corporation:	
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or	Officer
If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an In-	
	,
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili	ty Partnership:
Signature of one General Partner.	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabili	ty Limited Partnership:
Signatures of ALL General Partners.	
All others:	
Signature of an authorized person.	
organization and demonstrated person.	
Fees:	
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:	\$125.00
Certified Copy:	\$30.00 (Optional)
Certificate of Status:	\$5.00 (Optional)

17 JUL 24 AH 9: 00

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - N			
the name of the	Limited Liability Company	is:	
	CENTAN CONCLUENCY OF A		
	CEKAN CONSULTING LLC (Must contain the words "Limited Liab	Nility Company "L.I. C." or "L.I. C.")	
	(Main comain the words Ellinted Ellin	miny company, c.e.c., or elec.	
ARTICLE II -			
The mailing add	lress and street address of the	principal office of the Limited	I Liability Company is:
Principal Offic	e Address:	Mailing Address:	
475 22nd Ave N		11814 Sweetpea Ct	
St. Petersburg FL	33704	Tampa, FL 33635	
			_
The Limited Liability business entity with	- Registered Agent, Register y Company cannot serve as its own Re an active Florida registration.) ne Florida street address of th	red Office, & Registered Age rgistered Agent. You must designate an in the registered agent are:	nt's Signature: ndividual or another
	Jindra Cekan. PhD		
		me	
	11911 Sweetner Ct		
	Florida street address (P	O. Box NOT acceptable)	
	1 tottaa street aaatess (1	.o. box <u>Mor</u> acceptable)	
	Tampa	FL 33635	
	City	Zip	
liability con registered age statutes relat	mpany at the place designated int and agree to act in this capting to the proper and complete obligations of my position as	I to accept service of process for in this certificate, I hereby according the comply accity. I further agree to comply the performance of my duties, and registered agent as provided for a formal according to the control of the con	ept the appointment as wwith the provisions of all d I am familiar with and
	,		
	/		ns.

Company.			
Title:	Name and Address:		
"AMBR" = Authorized Member			
"MGR" = Manager			
MGR	Jindra Cekan, PhD		
	11814 Sweetpea Ct		
	Tampa, FL 33635		
			
		 _	
			
(Use attachment if necessary)			
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the (If an effective date is listed, the date must to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet document's effective date on the Department of State.	be specific and cannot be more that the applicable statutory filing requirements,	n five business days pri	
A DOMESTIC COLUMN 1 C		17	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. Business Purpose: International Development Consulting and any other legal purpose		= = =	
			1
			
		···	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:			فر
	1 1/1/1/10		
	Or Comp	<u>Um</u> O	
This document is executed in a I am aware that any tokse inform	r or an authorized representative of coordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Floration submitted in a document to the Department provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	rida Statutes.	
Jindra Cekan, PhD			
Ty	ped or printed name of signee		
	Filing Fees		

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability

ARTICLE IV-